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Anlage
Im Loh 42, 78465 Konstanz
T 07531943330 vorstand@svl-tennis.net

Sportwart/in
Gorwitz, Carsten
T 0174 2146407 cgoerwitz@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

MalRat, Isabel
T 015111510953 isabel.massat@gmx.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Annette Dekorsy; T 07531 456364
m 015777090164; annette.dekorsy@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schwarz, Katrin
Romer, Silke

Kluthe, Anke

Schorr, Nikola
Dekorsy, Annette
Brénnle, Xenia
Hohlfeld, Ulrike
Hoffmann, Kerstin
Mack, Renate
Reichold, Illka

Engels, Ute

Barth, Dorothee
Girke-Hemm, Caren
Betz, Elisabeth

Feil, Daniela

Dr. Kleinstoll, Henriette
Mhalas-Bartels, Sonali
Romer, Katja

Schmidt, Silke
Mabhler-Siebler, Susanne

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27351241
27350732
26250884
25950848
26401139
28000976
25951453
26301200
25850903
28052780
26851643
27853199
25951634
28051561
27192154
27251853
27192153
27192155
27300633
27550623

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,2
LK18,0
LK18,2
LK18,3
LK19,8
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,6
LK21,2
LK23,7
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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